
St. Mary’s and St. Gerard’s National School,  

Enniskerry, Co. Wicklow  
  
Tel: 01-2868851  

email: info@enniskerryns.ie  

www.enniskerryns.ie    

  

Provisional School Calendar 2024/25 & Holiday List   

School reopens for students – Monday September 2nd   

(Junior Infants will go home at 12 o’clock from Monday 2nd Sept  – Friday 6th Sept inclusive.)   

October Mid-Term Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st November inclusive.  

Christmas Holidays – School closes Friday 20th Dec at 12:00 – Friday 3rd Jan 2025. 

(School reopens on Monday 6th January 2025) 

St. Brigid’s Day Bank Holiday – Monday 3rd February 2024  

February Mid-Term Break – Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February inclusive. 

St Patrick’s Day – School closed Monday 17th & Tuesday 18th March. 

Easter Holidays – School closes Friday 11th April @ 12:00pm – Friday April 25th Apr.   

May Bank Holiday –Monday 5th May  

June Bank Holiday – School closed Friday 30th May & Monday 2nd June 

School Closes Friday 27th June @ 12.00pm 

  

       

 

  


